
First Name Client Certificate No.
Harry Battersby Peninsula Kingswood 02.22.2030
Shaun Blake Peninsula Kingswood 03.22.2030
Andrew Brabner Peninsula Kingswood 04.22.2030
Thomas Brooking Peninsula Kingswood 05.22.2030
Damian Conway Peninsula Kingswood 06.22.2030
Rieley Cope Peninsula Kingswood 07.22.2030
Brent Daley Peninsula Kingswood 08.22.2030
Rhydian Davies Peninsula Kingswood 09.22.2030
Riley Dillon Peninsula Kingswood 10.22.2030
Wayne Ditcham Peninsula Kingswood 11.22.2030
Mitchell Driver Peninsula Kingswood 12.22.2030
David Hastings Peninsula Kingswood 13.22.2030
Rylie Henderson Peninsula Kingswood 14.22.2030
David Hoctor Peninsula Kingswood 15.22.2030
Kay Johnstone Peninsula Kingswood 16.22.2030
Matt Kennedy Peninsula Kingswood 17.22.2030
Jordan Lucy Peninsula Kingswood 18.22.2030
Joshua Lyons Peninsula Kingswood 19.22.2030
Kane Marriner Peninsula Kingswood 20.22.2030
Cody Marshall Peninsula Kingswood 21.22.2030
Matt McClintock Peninsula Kingswood 22.22.2030
Scott Moroney Peninsula Kingswood 23.22.2030
Euan Muir Peninsula Kingswood 24.22.2030
Ben Payne Peninsula Kingswood 25.22.2030
Chris Riley Peninsula Kingswood 26.22.2030
Tyler Steed Peninsula Kingswood 27.22.2030
Glenn Stuart Peninsula Kingswood 01.22.2030
Shane Stuart Peninsula Kingswood 28.22.2030
Jaxon Stuart Peninsula Kingswood 29.22.2030
Tim Vegt Peninsula Kingswood 30.22.2030
Leigh Woods Peninsula Kingswood 31.22.2030

Bowls Australia
Chris Wallace cwallace@bowls.com.au 32.22.2030
Brett Hughes bhughes@bowls.com.au 33.22.2030
Haylee Jesensek hjesensek@bowls.com.au 34.22.2030
Darren Morrison dmorrison@bowls.com.au 35.22.2030
David Inglis dinglis@bowls.com.au 36.22.2030
Jess Alvaro jalvaro@bowls.com.au 37.22.2030
Nick Hind nhind@bowls.com.au 38.22.2030

CLIMATE CHAMPION
CERTIFICATES



Michael Sorrensen msorrensen@bowls.com.au 39.22.2030
David Barnes dbarnes@bowls.com.au 40.22.2030
Mark Coleman mcoleman@bowls.com.au 41.22.2030
Peter Williams pwilliams@bowls.com.au 42.22.2030
Stephen Arthur sarthur@bowls.com.au 43.22.2030
Warren Griffin wgriffin@bowls.com.au 44.22.2030
Paul Jackson pjackson@bowls.com.au 45.22.2030
Rob Soward rsoward@bowls.com.au 46.22.2030
Clive Adams cadams@bowls.com.au 47.22.2030
Troy Kinnane tkinnane@bowls.com.au 48.22.2030

Oatlands Golf Club
Sam Howe Oatlands Golf Club 49.22.2030
Karah Chapman Oatlands Golf Club 50.22.2030
Andrea Grieve Oatlands Golf Club 51.22.2030
Kathy Bright Oatlands Golf Club 52.22.2030
George Isaac Oatlands Golf Club 53.22.2030
Ben Mees Oatlands Golf Club 54.22.2030
Bill Mitchell Oatlands Golf Club 55.22.2030
Dominic Yates Oatlands Golf Club 56.22.2030
Jeremy Ward Oatlands Golf Club 57.22.2030
Grant Lomas Oatlands Golf Club 58.22.2030
Andrew Yang Oatlands Golf Club 59.22.2030

18th August - ARMA Conference at Royal Randwick
Wayne Hawley M. Collins & Sons (Contractors) 60.22.2030
Justin Morton Green Options 61.22.2030
Dean Jamieson Super Gardens 62.22.2030

10th October - Manly Golf Club
Leon Blacker Manly Golf Club 63.22.2030
Alan Blackmore Manly Golf Club 64.22.2030
Tom Bradley Manly Golf Club 65.22.2030
Andrew Bryon Manly Golf Club 66.22.2030
Adam Clarke Manly Golf Club 67.22.2030
Henry Gearin Manly Golf Club 68.22.2030
Alan Hill Manly Golf Club 69.22.2030
Jackson Joseph Manly Golf Club 70.22.2030
Connor McLellan Manly Golf Club 71.22.2030
Luke Partridge Manly Golf Club 72.22.2030
Alex Rui Manly Golf Club 73.22.2030
Denis Savic Manly Golf Club 74.22.2030



Jesse Shulver Manly Golf Club 75.22.2030
Joshua Tait Manly Golf Club 76.22.2030
Joshua Ward Manly Golf Club 77.22.2030

7th November - Glenelg Golf Club
Adam Bryant Glenelg Golf Club 78.22.2030
Ben Rolton Glenelg Golf Club 79.22.2030
Chris Sherlock Glenelg Golf Club 80.22.2030
Dan O’Sullivan Glenelg Golf Club 81.22.2030
Emma Twartz Glenelg Golf Club 82.22.2030
Ethan Pfitzner Glenelg Golf Club 83.22.2030
Floyd Bullock-Allard Glenelg Golf Club 84.22.2030
Graeme Davidson Glenelg Golf Club 85.22.2030
Graeme Dwyer Glenelg Golf Club 86.22.2030
Harry Morbey Glenelg Golf Club 87.22.2030
Jamie Gibson Glenelg Golf Club 88.22.2030
Jonty Chaproniere Glenelg Golf Club 89.22.2030
Josh Smith Glenelg Golf Club 90.22.2030
Kane Hyams Glenelg Golf Club 91.22.2030
Monina Gilbey Glenelg Golf Club 92.22.2030
Natasha Bryant Glenelg Golf Club 93.22.2030
Patrick Drescher Glenelg Golf Club 94.22.2030
Peter Bell Glenelg Golf Club 95.22.2030
Ryan Van Der Veen Glenelg Golf Club 96.22.2030
Sam Sullivan Glenelg Golf Club 97.22.2030
Sherylea Kemp Glenelg Golf Club 98.22.2030
Sophie Warren Glenelg Golf Club 99.22.2030
Tim Warren Glenelg Golf Club 100.22.2030

10th May - Commonwealth Golf Club
Darren Day Commonwealth Golf Club 101.23.2030
Hamish Buckingham Commonwealth Golf Club 102.23.2030
Scott Fullarton Commonwealth Golf Club 103.23.2030
Adam Thompson Commonwealth Golf Club 104.23.2030
Amelia Jacobs Commonwealth Golf Club 105.23.2030
Tom Carroll Commonwealth Golf Club 106.23.2030
Matthew Rees Commonwealth Golf Club 107.23.2030
Angus Turner Commonwealth Golf Club 108.23.2030
Emil Dommenget Commonwealth Golf Club 109.23.2030
Harry Morris Commonwealth Golf Club 110.23.2030
Haydn Birkett Commonwealth Golf Club 111.23.2030
Joe Tormey Commonwealth Golf Club 112.23.2030
Matthew Scharenberg Commonwealth Golf Club 113.23.2030



Michael Hard Commonwealth Golf Club 114.23.2030
Stephen Miller Commonwealth Golf Club 115.23.2030
Adam Lamb Commonwealth Golf Club 116.23.2030

29th May - Pennant Hills Golf Club
Ryan Sucking Pennant Hills Golf Club 117.23.2030
Benjamin Peroulis Pennant Hills Golf Club 118.23.2030
Brian Ridge Pennant Hills Golf Club 119.23.2030
Dalton Jones Pennant Hills Golf Club 120.23.2030
Glen Bell Pennant Hills Golf Club 121.23.2030
Chris Barakat Pennant Hills Golf Club 122.23.2030
Stephen Deane Pennant Hills Golf Club 123.23.2030
Zac Hayward Pennant Hills Golf Club 124.23.2030
Ethan Parker Pennant Hills Golf Club 125.23.2030
Alex Bullas Pennant Hills Golf Club 126.23.2030
Boston McKean Pennant Hills Golf Club 127.23.2030
Daniel McEwen Pennant Hills Golf Club 128.23.2030
Michael Hedger Pennant Hills Golf Club 129.23.2030
Taylor Arnold Pennant Hills Golf Club 130.23.2030
Liam Ash Pennant Hills Golf Club 131.23.2030

6th June - Royal Perth Golf Club
James Courtney-Bennett Royal Perth Golf Club 132.23.2030
Tim King Royal Perth Golf Club 133.23.2030
Rhys Whitling Royal Perth Golf Club 134.23.2030
Melvyn Peake Royal Perth Golf Club 135.23.2030
Ian Goldsworthy Royal Perth Golf Club 136.23.2030
Jack Spark Royal Perth Golf Club 137.23.2030
Kye Woods Royal Perth Golf Club 138.23.2030
Patrick Casey Royal Perth Golf Club 139.23.2030

14th June - Royal Melbourne Golf Club
Matthew Wilson Royal Melbourne Golf Club 140.23.2030
Jack Brammer Royal Melbourne Golf Club 141.23.2030
Sean Jencik Royal Melbourne Golf Club 142.23.2030
Cougar Southern Royal Melbourne Golf Club 143.23.2030
John Hagen Royal Melbourne Golf Club 144.23.2030
Mark Stravato Royal Melbourne Golf Club 145.23.2030
Lachlan Bell-Towers Royal Melbourne Golf Club 146.23.2030
Steven Tapolczay Royal Melbourne Golf Club 147.23.2030
Ryan Veitch Royal Melbourne Golf Club 148.23.2030
Colin Keane Royal Melbourne Golf Club 149.23.2030
Hayden Moulton Royal Melbourne Golf Club 150.23.2030
Darren Hose Royal Melbourne Golf Club 151.23.2030



Stuart Moodie Royal Melbourne Golf Club 152.23.2030
Tom Brooking Royal Melbourne Golf Club 153.23.2030
Karyn Kremer Royal Melbourne Golf Club 154.23.2030
Aiden Levett Royal Melbourne Golf Club 155.23.2030
Mathew Isbester Royal Melbourne Golf Club 156.23.2030
Lochie Conboy Royal Melbourne Golf Club 157.23.2030
Tom Brooking Royal Melbourne Golf Club 158.23.2030
Charles Sutherland Royal Melbourne Golf Club 159.23.2030
Geraldine O'Callaghan Royal Melbourne Golf Club 160.23.2030
James Legg Royal Melbourne Golf Club 161.23.2030
Marc Harrap Royal Melbourne Golf Club 162.23.2030
Nick Counsell Royal Melbourne Golf Club 163.23.2030
Mitch Smith Royal Melbourne Golf Club 164.23.2030
Cooper Boldrin Royal Melbourne Golf Club 165.23.2030
Benjamin Smith Royal Melbourne Golf Club 166.23.2030
Jody Bell-Towers Royal Melbourne Golf Club 167.23.2030
Richard Forsyth Royal Melbourne Golf Club 168.23.2030
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